
01 2668 18/7/2007 SF 38,37 1  

02 2250 24/4/2005 ER 38,47 5  

03 2245 5/6/2005 ER 39,31 4  

04 2049 5/7/2005 CABA 39,34 2  

05 2663 20/7/2006 SF 39,42 3  

06 2604 22/2/2005 SL 40,36 7 353

07 2378 12/7/2005 LRI 41,10 6  

08 2372 3/11/2005 LRI 41,44 8  

01 2055 10/2/2005 CABA 40,36 6 355

02 2182 3/11/2005 COR 40,77 4  

03 2732 23/4/2005 TDF 40,96 2  

04 2606 4/7/2006 SL 41,09 3  

05 2275 10/3/2005 FOR 41,38 7  

06 2444 1/4/2006 MNS 41,80 1  

07 2466 21/11/2005 NEU 42,48 8  

08 2017 7/9/2005 BA 99,00 5 DNS

 

01 2668 18/07/2007 SF 38,37 A 1  

02 2250 24/04/2005 ER 38,47 A 5  

03 2245 05/06/2005 ER 39,31 A 4  

04 2049 05/07/2005 CABA 39,34 A 2  

05 2663 20/07/2006 SF 39,42 A 3  

06 2604 22/02/2005 SL 40,36 A 7 353

07 2055 10/02/2005 CABA 40,36 B 6 355

08 2182 03/11/2005 COR 40,77 B 4  

09 2732 23/04/2005 TDF 40,96 B 2  

10 2606 04/07/2006 SL 41,09 B 3  

11 2378 12/07/2005 LRI 41,10 A 6  

12 2275 10/03/2005 FOR 41,38 B 7  

13 2372 03/11/2005 LRI 41,44 A 8  

14 2444 01/04/2006 MNS 41,80 B 1  

15 2466 21/11/2005 NEU 42,48 B 8  

16 2017 07/09/2005 BA 99,00 B 5 DNS

Fecha:29/10/22     Hora:11:00 

KOHAN, ILAN MATIAS

CORREA, SERVANDO SANTIAGO

PERALTA, FAUSTO

MIRANDA TEJADA, EMILIO LUCAS

FERNANDEZ, LAUTARO ALEJANDRO

RUSCH, DAMIAN AGUSTIN

295 C/V Electronico 0.76 Mts : Sub17-Varones

Final A Fecha:29/10/22     Hora:11:00 

MUÑOZ, GERMAN DAVID

CARBALLEDA, MIRKO YAMIL

RUSCH, DAMIAN AGUSTIN

BARRIENTOS, JUAN LAUTARO

ALGAÑARAZ ORTIZ, ELIAS IGNACIO

295 C/V Electronico 0.76 Mts : Sub17-Varones

295 C/V Electronico 0.76 Mts : Sub17-Varones

BARRIENTOS, JUAN LAUTARO

ALGAÑARAZ ORTIZ, ELIAS IGNACIO

F x T Fecha:29/10/22     Hora:11:00 

MUÑOZ, GERMAN DAVID

MENGEÓN, SEBASTIÁN DANIEL

FELLAY, SANTIAGO

D'ALESSANDRIA, NICOLÁS MARTÍN

DREUS, SANTIAGO

MENDOZA, FRANCO TOMAS RAFAEL

KOHAN, ILAN MATIAS

CORREA, SERVANDO SANTIAGO

PERALTA, FAUSTO

MIRANDA TEJADA, EMILIO LUCAS

GONZALEZ NIEVAS, JUAN PABLO

FERNANDEZ, LAUTARO ALEJANDRO

MENGEÓN, SEBASTIÁN DANIEL

FELLAY, SANTIAGO

D'ALESSANDRIA, NICOLÁS MARTÍN

DREUS, SANTIAGO

MENDOZA, FRANCO TOMAS RAFAEL

GONZALEZ NIEVAS, JUAN PABLO

CARBALLEDA, MIRKO YAMIL

Final B

JNE 2022 Computos - PEC 2.1 11


